�� + 1 . 2 0 1 . 7 8 4 . 1 0 0 0w w w. g l o b t e k . c o m80
SPECIFICATIONS MAY CHANGE WITHOUT PRIOR NOTICE. CONSULT GLOBTEK CUSTOMER SERVICE FOR LATEST SPECIFICATIONS.
ISO 9001:2000
REGISTERED
GT-41060-FW
Open Frame Switching Power Supply, 25 Watts,
Universal Input, ITE, Class II
GT-41060(-or CC)1003-X.Y-FW +3.00 0 - 2.60 0 - 8.6

(VV) = RATED VOLTAGE
(X.X) = DENOTES VOLTAGE DIFFERENTIATOR
PART NUMBER DESIGNATION:
SEE P/N SYSTEM FOR EXPLANATION:
XXX - DESIGNATION OUTPUT CORD + PLUG OPTION
NOTES:
1. EACH OUTPUT CURRENT MAY VARY WITHIN IT’S
DESIGNATION RANGE, AS LONG AS OUTPUT POWER IS
NOT EXCEEDED.
2. SINGLE OUTPUT MAY VARY FROM 3VDC-30VDC IN 0.1V
INCREMENTS
3. (-Y.Y) OPTIONAL FOR SPECIFYING OUTPUT VOLTAGE
DEVIATION FROM LISTED RATINGS. SUBTRACT Y.Y FROM
RATED VOLTAGE.
“CC”, CONSTANT CURRENT OPTION PERFORMANCE:
V = RATED VO
I = RATED IO
ACTUAL DATA TO BE PROVIDED ON PRODUCT SPEC.
w w w. g l o b t e k . c o m�� + 1 . 2 0 1 . 7 8 4 . 1 0 0 0 81
SPECIFICATIONS MAY CHANGE WITHOUT PRIOR NOTICE. CONSULT GLOBTEK CUSTOMER SERVICE FOR LATEST SPECIFICATIONS.
GT-41060-FW
Open Frame Switching Power Supply, 25 Watts,
Universal Input, ITE, Class II ISO 9001:2000
REGISTERED
MECHANICAL
SIZE: 98 x 50 x 28 ± 0.5 mm
INPUT CONNECTOR:
MOLEX 09-65-2038
OR EQUIVALENT,
3 CIRCUITS WITH
2 PIN REMOVED
OUTPUT CONNECTOR:
MOLEX 22-28-0040
OR EQUIVALENT,
6 CIRCUITS
CONNECTOR
NOTE: FOR OTHER OUTPUT CONNECTOR OPTIONS,
SEE OUTPUT/PLUG/CORD OPTIONS PAGE.
-
ITE POWER SUPPLY